MINUTES 

The Carmichael Water District Board of Directors met in Special Session this 26th day of March at 5:00 p.m. 

ATTENDANCE: 
Directors: Ron Greenwood, Ronald Davis, Paul Selsky, Mark Emmerson, Jeff Nelson 
Staff: Gaby Padilla, Debbie Martin 
Public: One Hundred and Seventeen (117) Members of the Public 

CALL TO ORDER:  President Selsky called the meeting to order at: 5:00 p.m. 

President Selsky introduced three Board of Directors, Mr. Jay Boatwright, Mr. David Jones, and Mr. Craig Locke, and General 
Manager, Mr. Dan York from Sacramento Suburban Water District.